
Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s S 9 5/9 9 
Affairs 

. 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06870273 

Name of Company 

ARCHITECTURAL TERRACOTTA LIMITED 

We 
Asher Miller 

of David Rubin & Partners 

Pearl Assurance House 

319 Ballards Lane 

London N12 8LY 

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s affairs as 

at 18 May 2015 

Signed Date 18.05. 1S 

Presenter’s name address and For official use 
Reference (if any) Liquidation Section | Post Room 

wenn! Are 

David Rubin & Partners 

Pearl Assurance House 

319 Ballards Lane 

London N12 8LY 

*A4TYSTJD* 

A26 2 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

DX 57368 Finchley 1 
22/05/2015 #8: 

ogee uALICE 

Ref ADM/TRC/DD/A380



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Form 4 19 

Name of Company 

ARCHITECTURAL TERRACOTTA LIMITED 

Company Number 

06870273 

Statement as to the affairs of Architectural Terracotta Limited of Waterside, Darwen, 

Blackburn, Lancashire, BB3 3NX 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are to the 

best of my knowledge a true statement of the affairs of the above named Company as at 18 May 

2015, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding-up 

Full Name Mr David Dare 

Signed ar Ang 

Date . ie] s fis 



ARCHITECTURAL TERRACOTIA LIMITED 

ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 18 MAY 2015 

ASSETS (SPECIFICALLY CHARGED) 

Goodwill 

Less Shaws Since 1897 Limited 

Shortfall to Shaws Since 1897 Limited 

ASSETS SUBJECT TO FLOATING CHARGE 

Plant and machinery 

Cash at bank 

Book debts 

Stocks and Work tn Progress 

Prepayments 

SURPLUS AVAILABLE TO PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Employees' Preferential Claims 

NET PROPERTY 

PRESCRIBED PART OF NET PROPERTY c/d 

ASSETS AVAILABLE TO FLOATING CHARGE HOLDER 

Less Shaws Since 1897 Limited 

SHORTFALL AS REGARDS FLOATING CHARGE HOLDERS 

PRESCRIBED PART AVAILABLE TO UNSECURED CREDITORS b/d 

UNSECURED CREDITORS - as per list B attached 

Trade and expense creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Employees’ Unsecured Claims 

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS UNSECURED CREDITORS 

Shortfall to Shaws Since 1987 Limited 

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CREDITORS 

SHARE CAPITAL 

Ordinary shares of £1 each fully paid 

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CONTRIBUTORIES 

NOTES 

1 The Goodwill has nil value as the Company has ceased to trade 

Notes 

la
 

te
 

te
 

I
 

io
n 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

£ £ 

36,625 Nu 

(123,606) 

(123,606) 

38,446 2,560 

51,478 51,478 

29,090 23,272 

350,943 Uncertain 

21,663 Nal 

77,310 

(12,756) 

64,554 

(15,911) 

48,643 

(123,606) 

(74,963) 

15,911 

309,018 

163,947 

176,361 

(649,326) 

(633,415) 

(74,963) 

(708,378) 

(5,000) 

(713,378 

2. The fixed assets were professionally valued by Lambert Smith Hampton and have been stated on a break up basis 

3 This sum relates to funds held in the Company's bank accounts at Barclays Bank Plc 

4 A general provision of 20% has been applied in respect of the debtors 

5 This relates to the outstanding projects which have not yet been completed, the realisable value of which 1s uncertain 

6 This relates to prepayments for orders which have not been fulfilled 

The estimated liabilities do not take account of possible claims arising from unfulfilled contracts 

Liquidation costs have not been included 

Signature ds Page | Date 1 [s/ IS 



‘omrysit ay 
1S L10‘60€ 
‘aprsisye ~y 

“oxi dq aponisng 
